
Gin Tasting Menus:  

 
Each tasting menu features a collection of 8 Gins paired with the perfect Tonic and Garnish. 

A delightful way to while away the evening with friends, sipping on expertly mixed Gin & Tonics and tucking in to some mouth-watering 

nibbles from our tapas menu. 

 

Choose from: 

World Gin # 1: 

Herno 41.8% Sweden 

Citadelle 44% France 

Monkey 47 47% Germany 

Panarea Island 44% Italy 

Gin Mare 42.7% Spain 

Copperhead 40% Belgium 

The Botanist 46% Scotland 

Rutte Dry Gin 43% Netherlands. 

 

World Gin # 2: 

Four Pillars Rare Dry 41.8% Australia 

Death’s Door 47% America 

Roku 43% japan, Empress 1908 42.5% Canada 

Scapegrace Gold 57% New Zealand 

9 Moons Barrel Aged Gin 40% Iceland 

Spirit of Hven 41.8% Sweden 

G’vine Floraison 40% France 

 

The Floral Collection: 

Bloom 40% UK 

Forest Gin 42% Peak District National Park, UK 

Hendrick’s Gin 44% Scotland 

Empress 1908 Butterfly Pea Blossom Gin 42.5% Canada 

Mary-Le-Bone 50.2% Marylebone, London 

Sacred Orris Gin 43.8% Highgate 

London, Masons Yorkshire Dry: Lavender Edition 42% Yorkshire, UK 

Jinzu 42% UK 

 

The Herb & Spice Collection: 

 

Spirit of Hven 41.8% Sweden 

Poetic License Northern Dry 43.2% County Durham, UK 

Sacred Cardamom Gin 43.8% Highgate, London 

Gabriel Boudier Saffron 40% Dijon, France 

Langley’s No.8 44% UK 

Death’s Door 47% America 

Gin Mare 42.7% Spain 

Cotswolds 46% Cotswolds, UK 

 

The Dry Collection: 

Martin Miller’s Dry Gin 40% UK & Iceland 

Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin 41.8% Australia 

Sipsmith 41.6% Chiswick, London 

Fifty Pounds 43.5% UK 

Copperhead 40% Belgium 

Rutte Dry Gin 43% Netherlands 

No.3 London Dry 46% London, UK 



Sacred Gin 40% Highgate, London 

 

The Citrus Collection: 

Citadelle 44% France 

Agnes Arber 41.6% UK 

Schnoodlepip 40% UK 

Herno 40.5% Sweden 

Kokoro 42% UK 

Roku 43% Suntory, Japan 

Sacred Pink Grapefruit 43.8% Highgate, London 

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 41.3% Scotland 

 

The Flavoured Collection: 

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 41.3% Scotland 

Sacred Orris Gin 43.8% Highgate, London 

Gabriel Boudier Saffron Gin 40% Dijon, France 

Sacred Pink Grapefruit Gin 43.8% Highgate, London 

Empress 1908 Butterfly Pea Blossom Gin 42.5% Canada 

Sacred Cardamom Gin 43.5% Highgate, London 

G’vine Floraison 40% Cognac, France 

Masons Yorkshire Dry: Lavender Edition 42% Yorkshire, UK 

 

The Flavour Experience: 

Scapegrace Gold Gin 57% New Zealand 

Citadelle Reserve Barrel Aged Gin 45.2% France 

Gin Mare 42.7% Spain 

Langley’s Old Tom 40% UK 

Spirit of Hven 41.8% Sweden 

Bloom 40% UK 

Agnes Arber 41.6% UK 

Fifty Pounds 43.5% London, UK 

 


